

Registration of a Charge

Company Name: LCL HOMES LTD

Company Number: 10782211

VC5DDDNIV

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 16/06/2023

Details of Charge

Date of creation: 14/06/2023

Charge code: 1078 2211 0006

Persons entitled: ONE SAVINGS BANK PLC - TRADING AS KENT RELIANCE BANKING

SERVICES

Brief description: 17A ANZIO CRESCENT, LINCOLN, LN1 3PX

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT DELIVERED

AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION IS A

CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: RUSSELL HURST



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 10782211

Charge code: 1078 2211 0006

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 14th June 2023 and created by LCL HOMES LTD was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 16th June 2023.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 19th June 2023

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





KentReliance

Mortgage Deed

Date: 14/06/2	023	Advance:	£ 139,050.00	(Receipt of which is acknowledged)	
The Borrower:	LCL-Homes Ltd				
The Bank:	OneSavings Bank plc : Reliance House, Sun F and krbs.	egistered in Er Pier, Chatham,	ngland and Wales (cor Kent ME4 4ET, tradin	npany number 7312896) whose registered office is g as Kent Reliance Banking Services, Kent Reliance	
The Property:	17a Anzio Cresci	ent, Lincoln,	LN1 3PX		
Land Registry Til	ile Number: TBC - 1	New Title to be	created		
This Mortga to the Borro	ge incorporates the One	Savings Bank	plc Mortgage Conditio	ns dated March 2016, a copy of which has been supplie	
2. The Borrow		and as a con	tinuing security for the	payment or discharge of all monies payable to the Bar	
a) charge:	s the Property to the Ban	k by way of firs	it legal mortgage:		
	absolutely to the Bank t		: 7: 7:		
	_			ants or occupiers of the Property or their guarantors;	
(ii)rig	1/390	Borrower now	or at any time aga	inst managing agents, professional advisors, supplie	
(iii) gu	arantees, insurances or	compensation	monies now or at any	time relating to any of the Property.	
3. This Mortga	ge secures further advan	ices but does r	ot oblige the Bank to i	make them.	
restriction in without a w	the following form: "No	disposition of to the proprieto	he registered estate book for the time being	stration against the registered title to the Property of y the proprietor of the registered estate is to be registered of the charge dated 14 / 06 /2023 in favour	
WHERE THE E	ORROWER IS AN INDI	VIDUAL OR IN	IDIVIDUALS		
SIGNED as a de	ed by the Borrower(s) in	the presence o	of the witness (each sid	gnature to be separately witnessed)	
Signature(s):	•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		gnature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:	
			Manage of the state of the stat		
	The state of the s	***************************************	The state of the s		
			under her men men de		
		Add the control of th			
· tala-palanga			passes and colored services of the services of		

PRESIDE aprovides settan yntigelê blie fan pett opwee to mee't

WHERE THE BORROWER IS A COMPANY		
EXECUTED as a deed by the Borrower acting by a Director of the	e Borre	ower in the presence of the witness
Signature of Director:		fitness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
		Hefu Cof STEFANO CARPINO 20 WRAGBY ROAD, BARDNEY, LN35XL
GK- CT		20 WRAGBY ROAD, BARDNEY LN35XL
Name of Director (printed):		ame of Witness (printed):
GARY CAMPBELL	M	STEFANO CARPINO
Signature of Director:		litness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
Name of Director (printed):	N	ame of Witness (printed):
aguas como asa cambro do visco a 38165 figirillo bataco e vidificado	7 - [. N. This kengaga araticates as Oralizaraga as An
	N	/itness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
Name of Director (printed):	N	ame of Witness (printed):
		ions fynikjov sieds di nostadu ditnisateurseu te
Signature of Director:	W	Atness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
en grieger i der et die de desembliger en begrege beliebigger i de religier val et die die bescheiger der 10 vellbigger od 30 velbigger Jacobs die <u>1 2000 bescheider beliebigger beliebig</u>		delget i aug finitio et de adher gibela district anno 19 an de dom wish a malacondia del armit garendel est di rectamber i not habangara, est qui begge degendo avidro e iu-suse a notinga edgreta edici di persela cia testi agaixetted
Name of Director (printed):	N I F	ame of Witness (printed):
	l L	
	va Til E	gerjennije ng Silandin (1990) Tugʻil
en e		
anta est le responsación de la manta de Menne de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de l La companya de la co		e Carlos de Companyo de Carlos de Carlos Carlos de Carlos de
e de la composição de la Composição de la composição de la composiç		

Form of charge filed at Land Registry under reference MD1294R

